Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.009.10
HIGH CLASS

HIGH CLASS, Rt-(:%enschirm mit
automatischer Offnung, Schwarz

23x9cm

Rohseide

0120 x 97cm

0.552 kg

0.709 kg

218

20/10/1

0.25 mx0.23 mx1.06 m
14.18 kg
8606010013140
660199200000

171



